
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi 1997
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 55.93
2 5 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 56.53
3 7 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 56.56
4 3 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.98
5 1 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 57.12
6 2 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.16
7 8 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 58.07
8 6 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 58.83
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Serie 2
1 3 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 57.66
2 4 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 58.23
3 5 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 59.47
4 2 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 59.64
5 6 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'00.54
6 7 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.79
7 1 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.83
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1 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 55.93
2 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 56.53
3 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 56.56
4 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.98
5 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 57.12
6 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.16
7 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 57.66
8 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 58.07
9 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 58.23

10 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 58.83
11 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 59.47
12 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 59.64
13 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'00.54
14 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.79
15 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.83

    Pubblicata: 14/07/2013 ore 17:00

 Genova, 12-13-14/07/13 Comunicato RE0-RAM.2.5.0 / 1


